
Department Contact Phone Email

Anthropology Bonnie Clark (303) 871-2875 bclark@du.edu 

Arabic Maha Foster (303) 871-7464 maha.foster@du.edu 

Jason Kellermeyer (303) 871-2846 jason.kellermeyer@du.edu 

Annabeth Headrick (303) 871-3574 Annabeth.Headrick@du.edu

Asian Studies Li Peters (303) 871-6663 li.peters@du.edu 

Biological Sciences Joe Angleson (303) 871-3463 jangleso@du.edu 

Business Daniels Undergraduate Programs (303) 871-6910 daniels.undergrad@du.edu

Chemistry & Biochemistry Brian Majestic (303) 871-2986 Brian.Majestic@du.edu

Ping Qiu (303) 871-2396 ping.qiu@du.edu

Li Peters (303) 871-6663 li.peters@du.edu 

Communication Studies Joshua Hanan (303) 871-4321 joshua.Hanan@du.edu

Computer Science Meredith Corley (303) 871-2458 mcorley@cs.du.edu

Criminology Hava Gordon (303) 871-3603 hava.gordon@du.edu
Economics Yavuz Yasar 303-871-2244 yavuz.yasar@du.edu 

Tim Weaver (Undergraduate Director) (303) 871-3279 timothy.weaver@du.edu

Dorian Weissman (Program Assistant) (303) 871-7716 dorian.weissman@du.edu 

Electrical and Computer Engineering Bob Whitman (303) 871-3752 rwhitman@du.edu
English Billy Stratton (303) 871-4157 billy.stratton@du.edu

Environmental Science Michael Kerwin (303) 871-7513 mkerwin@du.edu

Fine Art Jason Kellermeyer (303) 871-3260 jason.kellermeyer@du.edu 

Last Name A-F: Frederique Chevillot (303) 871-2171 frederique.chevillot@du.edu

Last Name G-M: James Gilroy (303) 871-2188 james.gilroy@du.edu

Last Name N-Sm: Moustapha Ly (303) 871-2110 mamadou.ly@du.edu

Last Name Sn-Z: Jennifer Pap (303) 871-2603 jennifer.pap@du.edu 

Game Development Chris Gauthier Dickey (303) 871-3318 chrisg@cs.du.edu

Gender and Women's Studies Kara Taczak (Fall 2019 Only) (303) 871-7536 Kara.Taczak@du.edu

Geographic Information Systems Minor Jing Li (303) 871-4687 jing.li145@du.edu

Geography Erika Trigoso (303) 871-3936 Erika.Trigoso@du.edu
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Geology Michael Kerwin (303) 871-3998 mkerwin@du.edu

German Wilfried Wilms (303) 871-2173 Wilfried.Wilms@du.edu

Hebrew Sari Havis (303) 871-2343 sari.havis@du.edu

History Carol Helstosky (303) 871-3987 chelstos@du.edu 

Hospitality Management Lauren Sepulveda (303) 871-4427 lauren.sepulveda@du.edu

Integrated Science Joe Angleson (303) 871-3463 jangleso@du.edu 

Intercultural Global Studies Minor Eleanor McNees (303) 871-2057 eleanor.mcnees@du.edu

Tara Boyle (303) 871-4476 tara.boyle@du.edu

Kristin Shimer (303) 871-6451 baints@du.edu

Italian Rachel Walsh (303) 871-3492 rachel.walsh@du.edu

Japanese Minor Orna Shaughnessy (303) 871-2554 orna.shaughnessy@du.edu

Judaic Studies Minor Sarah Pessin (303) 871-7731 spessin@du.edu

Languages and Literatures General Inquiries  (303) 871-2662 langlit@du.edu

Latin Minor Victor Castellani (303) 871-2022 vcastell@du.edu

Leadership Minor (PLP & ROTC) Paul Kosempel (303) 871-3528 paul.kosempel@du.edu

Leadership Minor (CWC) Linda Olson (303) 871-2159 Linda.Olson@du.edu

Legal Studies Minor (Business Majors) Kevin O'Brien (303) 871-2027 kobrien@du.edu
Mathematics Mei Yin (303) 871-2130 Mei.Yin@du.edu

Mechanical Engineering Matthew Gordon (303) 871-3580 matthew.gordon@du.edu

Media, Film, and Journalism Studies Rachael Liberman (303) 871-3976 rachael.liberman@du.edu

Music Rachel Lim (303) 871-6404 rachel.lim@du.edu 

Music for Non-Majors, please see: http://portfolio.du.edu/Lamont/page/87510

Philosophy Candace Upton (303) 871-2761 candace.upton@du.edu

Physics and Astronomy Davor Balzar (303) 871-2137 balzar@du.edu

Departmental Email polisci@du.edu

Samantha Register (Assistant to the Chair) (303) 871-2743 Samantha.Register@du.edu

Psychology Psychology Academic Advising (303) 871-2478 psychadvising@du.edu

Mari Henderson (303)-871-2324 baints@du.edu

David Carlisle (303)-871-2324 baints@du.edu

Real Estate and the Built Environment Candace Rusk (303) 871-3211 candace.rusk@du.edu

Religious Studies Ben Nourse (303) 871-3539 benjamin.nourse@du.edu

Russian Alexei Bogdanov (303) 871-2147 Alexei.Bogdanov@du.edu
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Sociology Hava Gordon (303) 871-3603 hava.gordon@du.edu

Socio-Legal Studies Randy Wagner (303) 871-6761 rwagner@law.du.edu

1000-level Spanish Q's should be directed to: Gustavo Fierros (303) 871-2177 Gustavo.Fierros@du.edu

2000-level Spanish Q's should be directed to Murat Rodriguez-Nacif          
(303) 871-4217

Murat.Rodriguez-Nacif@du.edu

See your current Spanish instructor or any full-time Spanish faculty member for all 
other major or minor questions. (303)-871-2662 langlit@du.edu 

Sustainability Minor Hillary Hamann (303) 871-3977 hillary.hamann@du.edu

Theatre Steven McDonald (303) 871-3827 steven.mcdonald@du.edu

Urban Studies Dean Saitta (303) 871-2680 dsaitta@du.edu

Wellness Minor Kate Willink (303) 871-4970 kwillink@du.edu

Department Contact Phone Email

Art History Jason Kellermeyer (303) 871-2846 jason.kellermeyer@du.edu 

Business Samantha Nesper (303) 871-4212 Samantha.Nesper@du.edu

Chrissy Alexander (MME) (303) 871-3041 christine.alexander@du.edu

Druselle May (ECE) (303) 871-6618 Druselle.May@du.edu

Meredith Corley (Computer Science) (303) 871-2458 mcorley@cs.du.edu

Geography Matthew Taylor (303) 871-2656 Matthew.Taylor@du.edu

International Studies Tara Boyle (303) 871-4476 Tara.Boyle@du.edu 

Law Randy Wagner (303) 871-6761 Randolph.Wagner@du.edu

Education Noah Schlueter (303) 871-2503 Noah.Schlueter@du.edu

Richard Caldwell (303) 871-2468 Richard.Caldwell@du.edu

Debbie Gaylinn (303) 871-3400 Debbie.Gaylinn@du.edu

Graduate School of Social Work (GSSW) Karen Bensen (303) 871-3709 karen.bensen@du.edu

Psychology Academic Advising (303) 871-2468

https://www.du.edu/ahss/psychology/media/documents/ma.pdf (303) 871-3400

Robert Urquhart (303) 871-2258 Robert.Urquhart@du.edu 

Jamie Dinneen (303) 871-2685 jamie.dinneen@du.edu
Economics 

Psychology psychadvising@du.edu
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